A
A
SECTION A-A
Pitch
Pitch
#1 #10
#20 #11
SPECIFICATION:

1 2 3 4 5 6 87 9 10
1x1 SFP/SFP+ Connector 20Pin
How to order
223A- 00  C  0
Connector 5u" Gold plating
4
4
4
3 Add new P/N to 5u" plating
FROS 2016/08/17
4 CHANGE P/N
FROS 2016/10/11
5 Corrected
FROS 2019/05/06
P
i
t
c
h
RECOMMENDED LAYOUT (TOP VIEW)
GENERAL TOLERANCE: ±0.05mm
#1
#10
#20
#11
CL
SFP CONNECTOR
PAD
CAGE
2009/10/14
2009/10/14
2009/10/14
±0.12
±0.25
±0.50
±1°
±3°
±5°
mm
SEE SHEET ONE
5/1 2/2 A4
Willis
Angel
Ken
223A-00C0
223A-00C0_B_5
DRAWN NAME:
REV. DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE
SCALE SHEET SIZE
1
A
B
C
2 3 4 5 6 87 9 10
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
D
E
F
G
  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCE
X.XX
X.X
X.
LINEAR ANGLESDECIMALUNIT:
DRAWN